
AZBUKA Russian-English bilingual school 

Term -dates for 2021-2022 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2021 – ОСЕНЬ 2021 

1\2\3 September 2021 – inset days (staff only) 

Monday 6th September 2021 – Friday 17th December 2021 

Half term holiday – 25 October 2021 - 29 October 2021 

 

SPRING TERM 2022 – ВЕСНА 2022 

4/5/6 January 2022  – inset days (staff only) 

Monday 10th January 2022 – Friday 1st April 2022 

Half term holiday – Monday 14th February 2022 – Friday 18th February 2022 

 

SUMMER TERM 2022 – ЛЕТО 2022 

19TH April 2022  – inset day (staff only) 

Wednesday 20th April 2022 – Friday 1st July 2022 

Half term holiday – Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June 2022 

 

4-22 July 2022 inset days (teachers/staff only) 

 

 


